
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Results-Based Proof-of-Concept for Project 2007-07 161 days Tue 1/26/10 Tue 9/7/10
2 Introduce RBS criteria and train VMSDT 4 days Tue 1/26/10 Fri 1/29/10

3 Update standard draft in accordance with RBS criteria 12 days Mon 2/1/10 Tue 2/16/10

4 February Meeting in Tempe AZ 3 days Wed 2/17/10 Fri 2/19/10

5 Present to SC for quality review (turnaround in 10 days) 10 days Mon 2/22/10 Fri 3/5/10

6 Address Comments from SC 10 days Mon 3/8/10 Fri 3/19/10

7 March Meeting in Dallas 4 days Tue 3/16/10 Fri 3/19/10

8 Authorization by SC to Proceed to First Informal Comment Period 1 day Mon 3/22/10 Mon 3/22/10

9 First Informal Comment Period 24 days Tue 3/23/10 Fri 4/23/10

10 April Meeting - White Paper 4 days Tue 4/13/10 Fri 4/16/10

11 Modify Standard as appropriate 15 days Mon 4/26/10 Fri 5/14/10

12 May Meeting - Finalize edits for SC quality review 4 days Tue 5/18/10 Fri 5/21/10

13 Present to SC for quality review (turnaround in 10 days) 10 days Mon 5/24/10 Fri 6/4/10

14 June Meeting - Address Comments from SC 4 days Tue 6/8/10 Fri 6/11/10

15 Authorization by SC to Proceed to Second Informal Comment Period 1 day Mon 6/14/10 Mon 6/14/10

16 Second Informal Comment Period 23 days Tue 6/15/10 Thu 7/15/10

17 Modify Standard as appropriate 11 days Fri 7/16/10 Fri 7/30/10

18 July Meeting - Finalize for balloting 3 days Wed 7/28/10 Fri 7/30/10

19 Present to SC for approval to ballot 1 day Mon 8/2/10 Mon 8/2/10

20 Initial Ballot 10 days Tue 8/3/10 Mon 8/16/10

21 August Meeting - Initial ballot comment responses 4 days Tue 8/17/10 Fri 8/20/10

22 Recirculation ballot 10 days Mon 8/23/10 Fri 9/3/10

23 Submit to BOT Adoption 1 day Mon 9/6/10 Mon 9/6/10

24 NERC BOT Adopt 1 day Tue 9/7/10 Tue 9/7/10
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